2014 Sydney Autumn Tournament

Posn # Player
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David Mitchell
Eugene Lee
Tom Chen
Ciaran Pearson
Dae Hyun Cho
Wang Zhenglin
Barry Jay
Amy Song
David Bofinger
Aaron Chen
Justin Shao
Francois Beaussier
Anny Chen
Parrin Walker
David Yu
David Hodges

5d
5d
5d
5d
5d
5d
3d
3d
2d
1d
3k
4k
Sk
6k
9k
15k

Rd.1

%6
07+2
18+2
19+3
010+4
1y
15-2
03-2
0y-3
lg5-4
114+3
116+9
155
0q;-3
0y3-5
0y5-9

Rd.2

016+9
011-8

1149

Final Results

Rd.5 Rd.6 Wins
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